
NORTH SHORE ALL CONFERENCE  

 

OFFENSE Name Year School

Tight End Alex Kluck Sr Cedarburg 1st Team

Chris Caspari Sr Whitefish Bay 2nd Team

Ken Daniels, Jr. So Milwaukee Lutheran HM

Colton Thomas Jr Germantown HM

Drew Crabbe Sr Homestead HM

Split Ends Alex Anthony Jr Whitefish Bay 1st Team

Jacob Lippe So Port Washington 1st Team

Michael Kirkendoll Sr Whitefish Bay 1st Team

Matt Hartleib Jr Homestead 2nd Team

Jack Birch Sr Grafton HM

Henry Reimer Sr Milwaukee Lutheran HM

Josh Acker Sr Germantown HM

Offensive Linemen Tyler Beach Sr Port Washington 1st Team

Jack Rapala Sr Homestead 1st Team

Jack Henrichs Sr Homestead 1st Team

Ahmed Kharoub Sr Germantown 1st Team

Joe Block Sr Germantown 1st Team

Nick Krueger Sr Cedarburg 2nd Team

Carson Kimple Jr Whitefish Bay 2nd Team

Ben Forke Jr Milwaukee Lutheran 2nd Team

Jason Miller Jr Cedarburg 2nd Team

Kyle Cassasola SR Port Washington 2nd Team

George Beatty Jr Whitefish Bay HM

John Quam So Nicolet HM

Zach Schaeve Jr Germantown HM

Adam Mortenson Sr Cedarburg HM

Tim Rodd Sr Homestead HM

Joshua Schikert Jr Germantown HM

Quarterback Cade Garcia Jr Whitefish Bay 1st Team

Eric Zoeller Sr Homestead 2nd Team

Josiah Hedrington Jr Milwaukee Lutheran HM

Tanner Orten Sr Port Washington HM

Collin Sathe Sr Germantown HM

Running Backs Anthony Jackson Sr Milwaukee Lutheran 1st Team

Matt Ruppel Sr Port Washington 1st Team

Bradley Woldt Jr Homestead 1st Team

Austin Mozdzen Sr Germantown 2nd Team

Bo Bassindale Jr Whitefish Bay 2nd Team

Dakari Williams Sr Nicolet 2nd Team

Clayton Van Tassel Sr Cedarburg HM

Kicker Jack Brzakala Sr Germantown 1st Team

Zach Lichosik Jr Whitefish Bay 2nd Team

Ben Price Jr Homestead HM



Caleb Tydrick Jr Port Washington HM

DEFENSE Name Year School

Ends Joel Durham Sr Cedarburg 1st Team

Jalen Turan Sr Grafton 1st Team

Brady Weas Jr Whitefish Bay 2nd Team

Jake Raddatz So Homestead 2nd Team

Chantez Hines-Perry Sr Milwaukee Lutheran HM

Zach Larsen Sr Germantown HM

Kyle Cassasola Sr Port Washington HM

Defensive Linemen Jordan Schroeder Jr Homestead 1st Team

Dan Colvin Sr Germantown 1st Team

Jordan Riley Jr Whitefish Bay 1st Team

Jacob Miller Sr Homestead 2nd Team

Grant Koehler Sr Port Washington HM

Dom Bennett Sr Germantown HM

Linebackers Austin Mozdzen Sr Germantown 1st Team

(Inside) Matt Ruppel Sr Port Washington 1st Team

Mike Fehrenbach Sr Homestead 2nd Team

Carson Kimple Jr Whitefish Bay 2nd Team

Connor Stoming Sr Germantown HM

Michael Torrence Jr Milwaukee Lutheran HM

Linebackers Michael Bruner Jr Homestead 1st Team

(Outside) Colton Thomas Jr Germantown 1st Team

Colton Vanderberg Jr Milwaukee Lutheran 2nd Team

Tommy Brunner So Whitefish Bay 2nd Team

Vince Giorgi Sr Grafton HM

Michael Murphy Jr Port Washington HM

Defensive Backs Waymon McNeal Sr Germantown 1st Team

Michael Kirkendoll Sr Whitefish Bay 1st Team

Ben Price Jr Homestead 1st Team

Clayton Van Tassel Sr Cedarburg 2nd Team

Jake Lippe So Port Washington 2nd Team

Julius Wilkerson Jr Homestead 2nd Team

Case Fleck Jr Whitefish Bay HM

Jack Birch Sr Grafton HM

Dan Lakich Sr Germantown HM

Punter Bradley Woldt Jr Homestead 1st Team

Zach Lichosik Jr Whitefish Bay 2nd Team

Nick Krueger Sr Cedarburg HM

Jack Orlowski So Grafton HM

         OFFENSIVE PLAYER OF THE YEAR:     TYLER BEACH -- Port Washington

         DEFENSIVE PLAYER OF THE YEAR:     AUSTIN MOZDZEN -- Germantown  

           OFFENSIVE BACK OF THE YEAR:   CADE GARCIA -- Whitefish Bay

          CO-OFFENSIVE ENDS OF THE YEAR: ALEX KLUCK -- Cedarburg and ALEX ANTHONY -- Whitefish Bay



          OFFENSIVE LINEMAN OF THE YEAR:  TYLER BEACH -- Port Washington

          DEFENSIVE LINEMAN OF THE YEAR:   JORDAN SCHROEDER -- Homestead

          DEFENSIVE LINEBACKER OF THE YEAR:   AUSTIN MOZDZEN -- Germantown

          DEFENSIVE BACK OF THE YEAR:    Waymon McNeal -- Germantown
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